
QATAR FERTILISER COMPANY PSC
INVITATION TO TENDER

QAFCO ANNOUNCES THE FOLLOWING TENDER

TENDER NO. DESCRIPTION OF
WORKS

TENDER
FEE
(QAR)

TENDER
BOND
(QAR)

TENDER
FEE RECEIPT
SUBMISSION

DATES

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

RFQ
6000004453

Supply of mast climbing
platforms Q2,Q4

500/-
(Non-

refundable)

24,000
(twenty-
four

thousand
Qatari
Riyals)

7-12-2025
8-12-2025
9-12-2025
10-12-2025
11-12-2025
14-12-2025
15-12-2025

21-12-2025

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS

 During the period this tender is offered, the interested bidders shall first deposit appropriate Tender Fee
amount in cash (Cheque will not be accepted) into Company’s following Account at any QNB branch:

- Account Name : QATAR FERTILISER COMPANY (QAFCO)
- Account Number : 0013-025828-058
- IBAN : QA51QNBA000000000013025828058
- Bank Name : QATAR NATIONAL BANK

 The interested Bidders shall mention their company’s name and Tender Number on the payment receipt
provided by the bank and submit it as Tender Fee receipt.

 Besides the Tender fee receipt (which should have the Tender Number and bidder’s name clearly
mentioned on it), interested bidders shall also submit a copy of the valid Commercial Registration, an
authorization letter from their company with the name, telephone, fax and e-mail ID of the focal point for
this tender (Very Important), during the submission of Tender Fee Receipt for ensuring electronic receipt
of the Tender Document.

 Tender Fee Receipt along with the specified documents shall be submitted to purchase@qafco.com.qa
on the dates indicated above, after payment of Tender Fee (nonrefundable) and to
jsaade@qafco.com.qa.

 After submission of the above documents to the above email, Tender Document will be provided through
an electronic platform separately.

 For any queries related to non-receipt of the tender documents after the submission Tender Fee receipt
at the QAFCO Housing Section, you may contact at ‘purchase@qafco.com.qa’ or on 44227793.

 Technical & Commercial details and Submission Procedures will be specified in the Tender Documents.

 The Company will not consider any offer without the enclosure of the Tender Bond.

The Tender shall be strictly submitted using the QAFCO’s Supply Chain Portal – SAP / Ariba, on or before
the “Tender Closing Date”. Tenderers who fail to adhere to this requirement will result in the disqualification
of their Tender.

mailto:purchase@qafco.com.qa
mailto:jsaade@qafco.com.qa


مرططر
ةةسايرلش ةةسايرلش نيياات ةاممسم

رـكق) (مليا ةةسمرا ةةلأتات ةملطستم نسةملت
ةاتالالةم ةفارطييا نيملطت

-RFQ
6000004453

Supply of mast climbing
4platforms Q2,Q

500 /-
يرطق لاير
ةدرطسم ريط

-/24,000

نوروع و (ةعبرأ
لا يررق عاير ةلأ

رير)

7-12-2025
8-12-2025
9-12-2025
10-12-2025
11-12-2025
14-12-2025
15-12-2025

21/12/2025

نيتش: تلحيضيم
تلورشأ بايح يف وللو تاليقيرا ليعات يقت تلويشيا) لاقت (لل ًادتن تلراييلأ عوسر عادتإ تلراييلأ يف تلرويعشأ تلورشيا نلع اجي 

تلسواف: يرر باو يروإ نل ةاين لدل تلرلريف
(ريفوس) ةـدمسلل رـك ةكرش تلسايح: توا 

0013-025828-058 تلسايح: عيا 
000000000013025828058IBAN : QA51QNBA 

ةةسحاا رـك كاب : تلقاو توا 
تودستر ناد وعبرتإو تلقاو نل تلليلع تلديا عالير نلع تلراييلأ وعيا تلورشأ توا شديبأ للراييلأ تلداداا يف تلرترقأ تلورشيا نلع 

تلراييلأ. لروسر شاالير تلرادادتا
للراييلأ تلداداا يف تلرترقأ تلورشيا نلع واجي تلرادر) وعوا RFQ تلراييلأ وعيا عنر بب (تلرسلا تلراييلأ عوسر عالير بيًي علع 
تلايلأ وعيا بيلورشأ تلرراف تلوسا عوا لشر نا تلورشأ نل لقسات وبريح تلرقرسر ويعق تلدجيعق تلاجت نل ًاسأ تبضيع ةاضين

ترناييلأ. نادادتا تودستر ناد وللو تاللشدروًفا وتلقراد وتلقيشو
purchase@qafco.com.qa تلالشدروًف تلقراد وراط نل بيلراييلأ تلردرلاأ تلرادادتا علع بياللييأ تلديا عالير لاليا اجي 

تلركشسعا. تلرادرلا) (رير تلروسر ليا برد .jsaade@qafco.com.qa ك
نل ليعات ربر برد ناقلت بوشت علشدروًيأ نالأ بستر نل تلراييلأ وقياأ لاداا ويدا ةنستوا تاللشدروًف تلقراد علع تلرادادتا لاداا برد 

تلراييلأ. عوسر لاليا ليعات
نلع تلدستلت ارشاو تلراييلأ.ا عوسر لاليا ليعات نل ليعات ربر برد تلراييلأ وقيثط تودستر بردر لدرلط تودقايعتا يةاأ 

44227793 نلع ةو "Purchase@qafco.com.qa"
تلراييلأ. نادادتا يف نسلسأ لشسع تع اجي تلداداا وعبرتجتا وتلدجيعاأ تلقايأ تلدقيليت بريا 

تلرميا. تلدأنيل نقلم نراي اريط لا نروع ةق تودقريل ويدا 
نسند يف ةو يقت وللو SAP/Aribaا يييشس- حةرشأ تلسيلأ تلدسعاد ولالأ بستبأ بستر نل بلراي تلرريج لاداا اجي 

نريجتلاا. تودقريل علع تلورا باكت تلرداييليل تلدرتر ندر .ويملق " تلراييلأ عرستإ "

خ.ق) (ش.م. ةةواسطيكلش ةـدمسطلل رـطك ةكرش نلعت
ةةليةاش ةةسايرلش حكط نت

mailto:purchase@qafco.com.qa
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